PUBLIC NOTICE

MASON COUNTY FINANCE, PERSONNEL,
& RULES COMMITTEE
2023 MEETING SCHEDULE

All meetings to be held at the

Mason County Airport Terminal Conference Room
5300 West U.S. 10
Ludington MI 49431

Meetings are on Thursday Mornings at 9:00am
Unless otherwise noted.

Tuesday, Wednesday & Friday meetings are Bold and Underlined

Meetings are all open to public

Thursday, January 5, 2023 9:00 a.m. Thursday, August 3, 2023 9:00 a.m.
Tuesday, January 17, 2023 9:00 a.m. Tuesday, August 15, 2023 9:00 a.m.
Thursday, February 2, 2023 9:00 a.m. Thursday, August 31, 2023 9:00 a.m.
Tuesday, February 14, 2023 10:30 a.m. Thursday, September 14, 2023 9:00 a.m.
Tuesday, February 28, 2023 9:00 am. Thursday, September 28, 2023 9:00 a.m.
Thursday, March 16, 2023 9:00 a.m. Tuesday, October 10, 2023 9:00 a.m.
Thursday, March 30, 2023 9:00 a.m. Thursday, October 26, 2023 9:00 a.m.
Thursday, April 13, 2023 9:00 a.m. Thursday, November 09, 2023 9:00 a.m.
Thursday, April 27, 2023 9:00 a.m. Wednesday, November 22, 2023 9:00
a.m.
Thursday, May 11, 2023 9:00 a.m.
Tuesday, December 5, 2023 9:00
Thursday, May 25, 2023 9:00 a.m. a.m.
Friday, June 09, 2023 9:00 a.m. Thursday, December 21, 2023 9:00 a.m.
Tuesday, June 20, 2023 9:00 a.m. Thursday, January 4, 2024 9:00
a.m.
Thursday, July 6, 2023 9:00 a.m.
Tuesday, July 18, 2023 9:00 a.m. For additional information contact:

Fabian Knizacky, County Administrator



